RUA NOVA - SENHOR DO BONFIM, PENEDO/AL

Tabela de Volumes

Estaca Areade | Areade | Volume | Volume | Volume Acum. | Volume Acum.
Aterro Corte | de Aterro | de Corte de Aterro de Corte
0+0.00 | 0.00 1.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+12.30 | 0.01 0.89 0.03 15.87 0.03 15.87
1+0.00 | 0.00 1.96 0.02 11.04 0.05 2691
2+0.00 | 0.00 1.71 0.00 36.69 0.05 63.60
3+0.00 | 0.00 1.74 0.00 34.51 0.05 98.11
3+10.21 | 0.00 1.93 0.00 18.73 0.05 116.84
4+0.00 | 0.00 1.60 0.00 17.32 0.05 134.16
4+12.56 | 0.00 3.38 0.00 31.41 0.05 165.57
5+0.00 | 0.00 2.01 0.00 20.19 0.05 185.76
5+19.50 | 0.00 1.70 0.00 36.34 0.05 222.10
6+0.00 | 0.00 1.67 0.00 0.86 0.05 222.96
6+10.10 | 0.00 3.35 0.00 25.35 0.05 248.31
7+0.00 | 0.00 1.65 0.00 24.87 0.05 273.18
7+3.99 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.06 0.05 276.24
8+0.00 | 0.04 0.45 0.28 3.67 0.33 279.91
8+3.00 | 0.20 0.25 0.34 1.08 0.67 280.98
9+0.00 | 0.00 1.24 1.67 12.72 2.35 293.70
10+0.00 | 0.00 1.15 0.00 23.87 2.35 317.57
10+7.01 | 0.00 0.09 0.00 4.34 2.35 321.92




